

Ê  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 2932/2006 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 796 OF 2006

SUNITA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 21/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Mardikar, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.for

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellants are ordered to be released on bail subject to the satisfaction of the trial Court.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master